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Super Slam OPS en Can Via Racket Club
Calendar: CUARTA MASCULINA / FASE DE GRUPOS

Date/venue

6/14/24,7:00 PM
PISTA10

6/14/24,7:00 PM
PISTAT

6/14/24,7:50 PM
PISTA10

6/14/24,7:50 PM
PISTAT

6/14/24, 8:40 PM
PISTAT

6/14/24, 8:40 PM
PISTA10

6/14/24,9:30 PM
PISTA10

6/14/24,9:30 PM
PISTAT

6/14/24,10:220 PM
PISTA10

6/14/24,10:220 PM
PISTAT

6/14/24,11:10 PM
PISTA10

6/14/24,1110 PM
PISTAT

6/15/24,11:30 AM
PISTA10

6/15/24,11:30 AM
PISTAT

6/15/24,12.20 PM
PISTA10

6/15/24,12.20 PM
PISTAT

6/15/24,110 PM
PISTA10

6/15/24,110 PM
PISTAT

6/15/24, 2:00 PM
PISTA3

6/15/24,2:00 PM
PISTA 4

Home

Oscar Lopez Merodio
Ruben Lépez Magan

Christian Ramirez
Juanto Ruiz

Alex Escamilla Mozo
Victor Barreiro Soler

Arnau Claramunt Casals
Marc Prat Bellmunt

Christian Ramirez
Juanto Ruiz

Alex Escamilla Mozo
Victor Barreiro Soler

Julio Jimenez Corral
Abraham Rosell

Didac Fernandez Garcia
Angel Orellana

Christian Gallego Martin
Adrian Martin

Juan Martin Crespo
Sergi Moreno Salazar

Julio Jimenez Corral
Abraham Rosell

Christian Gallego Martin
Adrian Martin

Joan Tort Porcuna
David Encinar Pozuelo

Alex Asturias
Ferran Bosch Mabilon

David Claudel Medina
Dario Molina

Marcos Delgado Fernandez
Alejandro Latorre Romero

Joan Tort Porcuna
David Encinar Pozuelo

David Claudel Medina
Dario Molina

Enrique Jiménez Saborido
David Mauri

Francisco Puga Gasull
Javier Alarcon Gonzalez

1/2

Result

9-7

9-3

7-9

5-9

0-9

9-2

9-4

39

5-9

9-4

9-3

9-3

8-9

9-6

2-9

9-2

9-5

8-9

8-9

Away team

Alex Escamilla Mozo
Victor Barreiro Soler

Arnau Claramunt Casals
Marc Prat Bellmunt

Christian Ramirez
Juanto Ruiz

Oscar Lopez Merodio
Ruben Lépez Magan

Oscar Lopez Merodio
Ruben Lépez Magan

Arnau Claramunt Casals
Marc Prat Bellmunt

Juan Martin Crespo
Sergi Moreno Salazar

Christian Gallego Martin
Adrian Martin

Julio Jimenez Corral
Abraham Rosell

Didac Fernandez Garcia
Angel Orellana

Didac Fernandez Garcia
Angel Orellana

Juan Martin Crespo
Sergi Moreno Salazar

Marcos Delgado Fernandez
Alejandro Latorre Romero

David Claudel Medina
Dario Molina

Joan Tort Porcuna
David Encinar Pozuelo

Alex Asturias
Ferran Bosch Mabilon

Alex Asturias
Ferran Bosch Mabilon

Marcos Delgado Fernandez
Alejandro Latorre Romero

Jonathan Gonzalez Valverde
Pol Valverde Pinar

Marcos Enrique Maldonado
Cobos
Joel Lugue Santos



Group

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Date/venue

6/15/24, 2:50 PM
PISTA 3

6/15/24,2:50 PM
PISTA 4

6/15/24, 3:40 PM
PISTA 3

6/15/24,3:40 PM
PISTA 4

Home

Marcos Enrique Maldonado
Cobos
Joel Lugue Santos

Jonathan Gonzalez Valverde
Pol Valverde Pinar

Enrique Jiménez Saborido
David Mauri

Marcos Enrique Maldonado

Cobos
Joel Lugue Santos

2/2

Result

4-9

9-1

9-3

9-8

P xporty

Away team

Enrique Jiménez Saborido
David Mauri

Francisco Puga Gasull
Javier Alarcén Gonzalez

Francisco Puga Gasull
Javier Alarcéon Gonzalez

Jonathan Gonzalez Valverde
Pol Valverde Pinar
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